O UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

June 2, 2023

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,
Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform
you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the
details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders

Regd.
Folio No.

Certificate
No.

Dist. No.
From

Dist. No.
To

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738735

4348726

4348775

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738737

9533202

9533251

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738736

5707908

5707947

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738738

14532827

14532876

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738739

25472504

25472603

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738740

25472604

25472703

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738741

25472704

25472803

AMEE TRIVEDI
JOINTLY: -
BHUPEN TRIVEDI

A10361

738742

25472804

25472813

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Utigue Enterprises Limited
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Company Sec%rl, P

www.utique.in

REGD. OFFICE: 912, EMBASSY CENTRE, JAMNALAL BAJAJ MARG, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI 400 021, INDIA ¢ TEL.: 91-22-2288 6100
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