

June 2, 2023

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have to inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738735	4348726	4348775
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738737	9533202	9533251
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738736	5707908	5707947
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738738	14532827	14532876
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738739	25472504	25472603
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738740	25472604	25472703
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738741	25472704	25472803
AMEE TRIVEDI JOINTLY: - BHUPEN TRIVEDI	A10361	738742	25472804	25472813

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Utique Enterprises Limited

Company Secretary